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Art. Nr. Length EAN

88656V 0.5  m 4043718238231

88656P 1  m 4043718183449

88656I 2  m 4043718112913

88656J 3  m 4043718164431

88656L 5  m 4043718130450

88656W 7.5  m 4043718238248

88656M 10  m 4043718130467

88656O 15  m 4043718170425

88656C 20  m 4043718086191

88656Q 25  m 4043718183678

INLINE® FIBER OPTICAL DUPLEX CABLE 
LC/LC 9/125�M OS2

• Fiber Optical Duplex Cable

• Fiber: Single Mode 9/125µm OS2, halogen-free LSZH

• diameter 3.0mm (x2)

• 2x LC plug to 2x LC plug

• Fiber Color: Yellow

• with test report inside

• in reclosable POS bag with EAN code


